Bus

. Bus Green Line

Direction
4th Ave/4th Street Ib — Terminal

6 stops

Open route schedule

4th Ave/4th Street Ib

4th Ave/Ford Street Ib

BC3 Ib

Manorville Post Office Ib

Premier Health Ib

Terminal

o

Pt sxaie

Route schedule
4th Ave/4th Street Ib — Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 4th Ave/4th Street |b
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

P West Kittannirig

%,

T e R811E ey,

= Green Line

Go to website

07:05-17:05

07:05-17:05

07:05-17:05

07:05-17:05

07:05-17:05

10:14-14:14

PAZR
PA BB

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651

Direction
4th Ave/4th Street Ob — Terminal

5 stops

Open route schedule

4th Ave/4th Street Ob

Lenape Vo-Tech Ib

Valley View

Premier Health Ib

Terminal

Route schedule
4th Ave/4th Street Ob — Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 4th Ave/4th Street Ob
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

08:00-15:05

08:00-15:05

08:00-15:05

08:00-15:05

08:00-15:05

08:16-12:16


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651

Direction Route schedule

Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ib Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ib
6 stops Monday 06:45-16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45-16:45
Terminal

Wednesday 06:45-16:45
Premier Health Ob

Thursday 06:45-16:45
Career Link

Friday 06:45-16:45
Valley View
Lenape Vo-Tech Ob Saturday 10:00-14:00
4th Ave/4th Street Ib Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Terminal
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651

Direction
Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ob

6 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal

Premier Health Ob

Manorville Post Office Ob

BC3 Ob

4th Ave/Ford Street Ob

4th Ave/4th Street Ob

Route schedule
Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminal
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:40-14:45

07:40-14:45

07:40-14:45

07:40-14:45

07:40-14:45

08:00-12:00

Green Line Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kittanning

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Line-1496908-3776612651

