BusMaps

Bus Green Line

Go to website

Direction

4th Ave/4th Street Ib — Terminal

6 stops

Open route schedule

4th Ave/4th Street Ib

4th Ave/Ford Street Ib

BC3 lb

Manorville Post Office Ib

Premier Health Ib

Terminal

Route schedule 4th Ave/4th Street Ib — Terminal	
Monday	07:05-17:05
Tuesday	07:05-17:05
Wednesday	07:05-17:05
Thursday	07:05-17:05
Friday	07:05-17:05
Saturday	10:14-14:14
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 4th Ave/4th Street Ib

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min



Direction 4th Ave/4th Street Ob — Terminal 5 stops Open route schedule

4th Ave/4th Street Ob	
Lenape Vo-Tech Ib	
Valley View	
Premier Health Ib	
Terminal	

Route schedule 4th Ave/4th Street Ob — Terminal	
Monday	08:00-15:05
Tuesday	08:00-15:05
Wednesday	08:00-15:05
Thursday	08:00-15:05
Friday	08:00-15:05
Saturday	08:16-12:16
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 4th Ave/4th Street Ob

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Open route schedule
Terminal
Premier Health Ob
Career Link
Valley View
Lenape Vo-Tech Ob
4th Ave/4th Street Ib

Direction

6 stops

Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ib

Route schedule Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ib	
Monday	06:45-16:45
Tuesday	06:45-16:45
Wednesday	06:45-16:45
Thursday	06:45-16:45
Friday	06:45-16:45
Saturday	10:00-14:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Terminal

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

open route contourie
Terminal
Premier Health Ob
Manorville Post Office Ob
BC3 Ob
4th Ave/Ford Street Ob
4th Ave/4th Street Ob

Route schedule Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ob	
Monday	07:40-14:45
Tuesday	07:40-14:45
Wednesday	07:40-14:45
Thursday	07:40-14:45
Friday	07:40-14:45
Saturday	08:00-12:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Terminal

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Green Line Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kittanning

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Direction

6 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal — 4th Ave/4th Street Ob

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved